CU1
PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Uffizi Conference
June 1, 2021
CU2
Design: Archinet
CU3
UffiziConference:

Conference:
Wall Visual Boards  White Porcelain Marker Board 4.3d  COM yds  Wood1 Doors BPGlass Doors
 Visual Board 36w x 36h 1.25  TUVBW.3636 4760 TUVBG.3636 5541
 Visual Board 48w x 36h 1.25  TUVBW.4836 4949 TUVBG.4836 5978
• Visual Board 48w x 48h 1.55  TUVBW.4848 5139 TUVBG.4848 6171
 Visual Board+Screen 48w x 48h 1.55  TUVSW.4848 5468 TUVSG.4848 6501
! Notes
Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
BPGlass Doors frame finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
Interior door tack surface is COM fabric; see TUOHY’s graded-in fabric partnership programs.
Interior marker board surface is white porcelain and is magnet-ready for posting notes.
+ Options:
Specify BPGlass (back-painted glass) color: S.BLK Black or S.BWT White. Color matching available.
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $100 each.
Wall Shelves  For On-Site Installation 9d 2h  Wood1
• Wall Shelf 36w  TUWS.36 746
 Wall Shelf 48w  TUWS.48 975
 Wall Shelf 60w  TUWS.60 1077
 Wall Shelf 72w  TUWS.72 1235
 Wall Shelf 90w  TUWS.90 1473
! Notes
Maximum load rating on Wall Shelves is 20 pounds per linear foot.
+ Options:
Acrylic Solid Surface shelves are available on a project basis; inquire for pricing and ordering information.

+ Options:
For Cabinet door locks, specify Option LD; add $162.
Product No.Product No.Product No. List $List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU6
Conference:
Wall Credenzas/Shelving  18d 18h Open Ends w Shvs  Wood1 Finishes
 WCred18: OpenEndShlvg1 72 72 2  CVEFN.72 3652
• WCred18: OpenEndShlvg1 90 90 3  CVEFN.90 4345
 18d 18h Closed Left w Shvs  Wood1 Finishes
 WCred18: ClosedLeftShlvg1 72 72 2  CVEFL.72 3865
• WCred18: ClosedLeftShlvg1 90 90 3  CVEFL.90 4559
 18d 18h Closed Right w Shvs  Wood1 Finishes
 WCred18: ClosedRightShlvg1 72 72 2  CVEFR.72 3865
• WCred18: ClosedRightShlvg1 90 90 3  CVEFR.90 4559
 18d 18h Closed Ends w Shvs  Wood1 Finishes
 WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 18 18 1  CVEFD.18 2001
 WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 36 36 1  CVEFD.36 2695
 WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 54 54 2  CVEFD.54 3386
 WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 72 72 2  CVEFD.72 4079
 WCred18: ClosedEndShlvg1 90 90 3  CVEFD.90 4771
! Notes:
Metal dividers are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint finish (~MBN).
(11.5 from floor) Load rating on open-end modules is 20 lbs/lin-ft and 50 lbs/lin-ft on closed-end modules.
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
Wall-mount cleats are included for field installation.
18h units are hung at 29.5h, with 11.5h clearance to the floor.
Confirm wall power/data outlet locations if being installed nearby.
!! Wall construction must be able to accept wall-hung furniture. Avoid sitting/standing on furniture.
Product No. List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU7
Conference:
Wall Credenzas/Sliding Doors  18.8d 18h Open End w  Wood1 Doors BPGlass Doors
 WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 36 36  CVHFL.36 3035 CVJFL.36 3542
 WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 54 54  CVHFL.54 3527 CVJFL.54 4094
• WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 60 60  CVHFL.60 4124 CVJFL.60 4778
 WCred18:Slide1LH-Open 72 72  CVHFL.72 4508 CVJFL.72 5306
 WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 36 36  CVHFR.36 3035 CVJFR.36 3542
 WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 54 54  CVHFR.54 3527 CVJFR.54 4094
 WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 60 60  CVHFR.60 4124 CVJFR.60 4778
 WCred18:Slide1RH-Open 72 72  CVHFR.72 4508 CVJFR.72 5306
 WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 108 [2] 108  CVHFN.108 7054 CVJFN.108 8190
 WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 120 [2] 120  CVHFN.120 8246 CVJFN.120 9555
 WCred18:Slide1-OpenEnd 144 [2] 144  CVHFN.144 9015 CVJFN.144 10612
! Notes:
[2] Denotes units are built and shipped in 2-sections.
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All case parts (except doors) have TUOHY Wood1 Finishes.
18h units are hung at 29.5h, with 11.5h clearance to the floor.
Confirm wall power/data outlet locations if being installed nearby.
Metal dividers are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint finish (~MBN).
Glass door frame finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
!! Wall construction must be able to accept wall-hung furniture. Avoid sitting/standing on furniture.
+ Options:
Specify BPGlass (back-painted glass) color: S.BLK Black or S.BWT White. Color matching available.
 18.8d 18h Closed End w  Wood1 Doors BPGlass Doors
 WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 36 36  CVHFD.36 3248 CVJFD.36 3753
 WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 54 54  CVHFD.54 3742 CVJFD.54 4308
 WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 60 60  CVHFD.60 4337 CVJFD.60 4988
 WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 72 72  CVHFD.72 4722 CVJFD.72 5518
• WCredenza18: SlidingDoor1 90 90  CVHFD.90 5835 CVJFD.90 7334
! Notes:
Metal dividers are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint finish (~MBN).
 (11.5 from floor) Glass door frame finish is MBN Brushed Nickel.
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.

+ Options:
Specify BPGlass (back-painted glass) color: S.BLK Black or S.BWT White. Color matching available.
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU8
Conference:
Wall Credenzas/Cabinet Doors  18d 18h (Top & Cleat Included) w  Wood1 Doors
 WCredenza18: Cabinet1 LH 18 18  CVFHD.18 2273
 WCredenza18: Cabinet1 RH 18 18  CVFJD.18 2273
 WCredenza18: Cabinet1 36 36  CVFKD.36 2895
 WCredenza18: Cabinet1 54 54  CVFKD.54 3443
 WCredenza18: Cabinet1 72 72  CVFKD.72 3988
• WCredenza18: Cabinet1 90 90  CVFKD.90 4721
 18d 25h (Top & Cleat Included) w  Wood1 Doors
 WBuffet18: Cabinet2 LH 18 18  CVFLD.18 2777
 WBuffet18: Cabinet2 RH 18 18  CVFMD.18 2777
 WBuffet18: Cabinet2 36 36  CVFND.36 3473
 WBuffet18: Cabinet2 54 54  CVFND.54 4902
 WBuffet18: Cabinet2 72 72  CVFND.72 6335
• WBuffet18: Cabinet2 90 90  CVFND.90 7341
 18d 25h (Top & Cleat Included) w  Wood1 Doors
 WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet LH 18 18  CVFPD.18 3261
 WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet RH 18 18  CVFQD.18 3261
 WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 36 36  CVFRD.36 4442
 WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 54 54  CVFRD.54 6351
 WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 72 72  CVFRD.72 8267
• WBuffet18: Box/Cabinet 90 90  CVFRD.90 10239
! Notes:
 (11.5 from floor) All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
Credenza Tops are included; do not order separately.
Wall-mount cleats are included for field installation.

For owner-supplied stone tops (templates provided), specify Option ST.
Acrylic Solid Surface tops are available on a project basis; inquire for pricing and ordering information.
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU12
Conference:
Pencil-Stop Trim  ‡ w .3d 1h 2-in Top
 Pencil-Stop 30 30 CFPB-30 244
 Pencil-Stop 36 36 CFPB-36 270
 Pencil-Stop 48 48 CFPB-48 296
 Pencil-Stop 54 54 CFPB-54 324
 Pencil-Stop 60 60 CFPB-60 350
 Pencil-Stop 66 66 CFPB-66 378
 Pencil-Stop 72 72 CFPB-72 406
 Pencil-Stop 78 78 CFPB-78 433
 Pencil-Stop 84 84 CFPB-84 459
 Pencil-Stop 90 90 CFPB-90 486
 Pencil-Stop 108 108 CFPB-108 511
 Pencil-Stop 120 120 CFPB-120 539
! Notes:
Widths over 90-in are in two sections.
Pencil-Stop Trim mounts to any work surface.
Finish is MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint (~MBN).

Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU13
Conference:
T-Panels  ‡ 2-in Thick Panels w 9d  27.5h for Credenza 33.5h for Buffet
T-Panel 18x9 18  CGEUA.189 669 TGEUA.189 774
• T-Panel 36x9 36  CGEUA.369 769 TGEUA.369 889
! Notes:
Use on 2-in tops over 96 inches.
T-Panels as listed are intended to be used against a wall, hence have unfinished backs.
Modesty Panels, Fixed  ‡ Unfinished Back w 1d  27.5h for Credenza 33.5h for Buffet
 Modesty-Panel: 18 18  CHAU-18 507 THAU-18 587
 Modesty-Panel: 24 24  CHAU-24 538 THAU-24 626
 Modesty-Panel: 30 30  CHAU-30 568 THAU-30 660
• Modesty-Panel: 36 36  CHAU-36 604 THAU-36 699
 Modesty-Panel: 42 42  CHAU-42 629 THAU-42 730
 Modesty-Panel: 48 48  CHAU-48 665 THAU-48 772
 Modesty-Panel: 54 54  CHAU-54 698 THAU-54 811
 Modesty-Panel: 72 72  CHAU-72 794 THAU-72 920
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
Unit is exact width with two removable cleats for mounting to end panels or pedestals.
+ Options/Parametrics:
Widths: 6-72.  Replace number codes with actual width dimension; use next larger std size for pricing.
Modesty Panels, Access/Removable  ‡ Unfinished Back w 3d  25h for Credenza 31h for Buffet
 Modesty-Access: 18 18  CHBU-18 629 THBU-18 730
 Modesty-Access: 24 24  CHBU-24 662 THBU-24 768
 Modesty-Access: 30 30  CHBU-30 695 THBU-30 805
• Modesty-Access: 36 36  CHBU-36 722 THBU-36 837
 Modesty-Access: 42 42  CHBU-42 759 THBU-42 881
 Modesty-Access: 48 48  CHBU-48 793 THBU-48 919
 Modesty-Access: 54 54  CHBU-54 820 THBU-54 951
 Modesty-Access: 72 72  CHBU-72 916 THBU-72 1062
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging

Face Locks are included on all drawer and door pedestals. For no locks, specify Option NL.
For ventilation cutout, specify Option VS; add $365.
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU16
Conference:
Back Panels/Full Wall-Hung Height  Wood1 (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slots
 Back Panel/Wood1: 18 18  CWAAE.18 2144 CWABE.18 2655
 Back Panel/Wood1: 30 30  CWAAE.30 2354 CWABE.30 3209
• Back Panel/Wood1: 36 36  CWAAE.36 2469 CWABE.36 3491
 Back Panel/Wood1: 45 45  CWAAE.45 2626 CWABE.45 3907
 Back-Painted Glass ( 72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slots
 Back Panel/Glass: 18 18  CWDAE.18 3039 CWDBE.18 3551
 Back Panel/Glass: 30 30  CWDAE.30 4043 CWDBE.30 4895
 Back Panel/Glass: 36 36  CWDAE.36 4454 CWDBE.36 5478
 Back Panel/Glass: 45 45  CWDAE.45 5065 CWDBE.45 6346
 Metal (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slots
 Back Panel/Metal: 18 18  CWEAE.18 2700 CWEBE.18 3212
 Back Panel/Metal: 30 30  CWEAE.30 3086 CWEBE.30 3940
 Back Panel/Metal: 36 36  CWEAE.36 3287 CWEBE.36 4311
 Back Panel/Metal: 45 45  CWEAE.45 3582 CWEBE.45 4860
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All panels include mounting hardware.
Wood offering includes all Wood1 species and solid paint colors; inquire regarding other species/colors.

26.8 >
11.5h—
Floor—
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU17
Conference:
Back Panels 72, Bypass Credenza  Wood1 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 18 18  CTAAG.18 1344 CTABG.18 1623
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 30 30  CTAAG.30 1498 CTABG.30 1959
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 36 36  CTAAG.36 1578 CTABG.36 2133
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 45 45  CTAAG.45 1696 CTABG.45 2388
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 54 54  CTAAG.54 1813 CTABG.54 2647
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 60 60  CTAAG.60 1896 CTABG.60 2821
 Back Panel45.3/Wood1: 72 72  CTAAG.72 2045 CTABG.72 3157
 BPGlass 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel45.3/Glass: 18 18  CTDAG.18 1855 CTDBG.18 2136
 Back Panel45.3/Glass: 30 30  CTDAG.30 2515 CTDBG.30 2976
 Back Panel45.3/Glass: 36 36  CTDAG.36 2765 CTDBG.36 3320
 Back Panel45.3/Glass: 45 45  CTDAG.45 3140 CTDBG.45 3834
 Metal 45.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel45.3/Metal: 18 18  CTEAG.18 1740 CTEBG.18 2016
 Back Panel45.3/Metal: 30 30  CTEAG.30 1991 CTEBG.30 2453
 Back Panel45.3/Metal: 36 36  CTEAG.36 2122 CTEBG.36 2676
 Back Panel45.3/Metal: 45 45  CTEAG.45 2316 CTEBG.45 3007
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All panels include mounting hardware and are for pedestals with extensions.
Wood offering includes all Wood1 species and solid paint colors; inquire regarding other species/colors.
Bypass Back Panels are not intended for Wall-Hung Credenzas.
+ Options:
Specify Back-Painted Glass (BPGlass) color: S.BLK Black or S.BWT White. Color matching available.
For Veneer/Magnet surface change item CTA? to CTH? and add $7.40 per inch of width.
For Glass/Magnet surface change item CTD? to CTJ? and add $8.40 per inch of width.
For Metal/Magnet surface change item CTE? to CTK? and add $7.40 per inch of width.
• For Accessory Shelf Slot, append the height location code (see diagram); add $6.30 per inch of width.
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU18
Conference:
Back Panels 72, Flush to Credenza  Wood1 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 18 18  CTAAH.18 1332 CTABH.18 1610
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 30 30  CTAAH.30 1474 CTABH.30 1935
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 36 36  CTAAH.36 1551 CTABH.36 2104
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 45 45  CTAAH.45 1660 CTABH.45 2354
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 54 54  CTAAH.54 1769 CTABH.54 2603
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 60 60  CTAAH.60 1848 CTABH.60 2773
 Back Panel42.5/Wood1: 72 72  CTAAH.72 1989 CTABH.72 3096
 BPGlass 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel42.5/Glass: 18 18  CTDAH.18 1845 CTDBH.18 2120
 Back Panel42.5/Glass: 30 30  CTDAH.30 2493 CTDBH.30 2953
 Back Panel42.5/Glass: 36 36  CTDAH.36 2738 CTDBH.36 3292
 Back Panel42.5/Glass: 45 45  CTDAH.45 3107 CTDBH.45 3798
 Metal 42.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel42.5/Metal: 18 18  CTEAH.18 1726 CTEBH.18 2001
 Back Panel42.5/Metal: 30 30  CTEAH.30 1968 CTEBH.30 2430
 Back Panel42.5/Metal: 36 36  CTEAH.36 2097 CTEBH.36 2651
 Back Panel42.5/Metal: 45 45  CTEAH.45 2283 CTEBH.45 2974
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All panels include mounting hardware; to be used with full-depth tops and pedestals with no extended sides.
Wood offering includes all Wood1 species and solid paint colors; inquire regarding other species/colors.

Product No.Product No. List $List $
54 >
40.4 >
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU19
Conference:
Back Panels 72, Bypass Buffet  Wood1 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 18 18  CWAAG.18 1243 CWABG.18 1502
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 30 30  CWAAG.30 1384 CWABG.30 1809
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 36 36  CWAAG.36 1458 CWABG.36 1971
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 45 45  CWAAG.45 1569 CWABG.45 2208
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 54 54  CWAAG.54 1677 CWABG.54 2510
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 60 60  CWAAG.60 1754 CWABG.60 2676
 Back Panel38.3/Wood1: 72 72  CWAAG.72 1893 CWABG.72 3001
 BPGlass 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel38.3/Glass: 18 18  CWDAG.18 1717 CWDBG.18 1974
 Back Panel38.3/Glass: 30 30  CWDAG.30 2325 CWDBG.30 2752
 Back Panel38.3/Glass: 36 36  CWDAG.36 2557 CWDBG.36 3070
 Back Panel38.3/Glass: 45 45  CWDAG.45 2902 CWDBG.45 3544
 Metal 38.3h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel38.3/Metal: 18 18  CWEAG.18 1608 CWEBG.18 1866
 Back Panel38.3/Metal: 30 30  CWEAG.30 1843 CWEBG.30 2268
 Back Panel38.3/Metal: 36 36  CWEAG.36 1964 CWEBG.36 2475
 Back Panel38.3/Metal: 45 45  CWEAG.45 2143 CWEBG.45 2781
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All panels include mounting hardware and are for pedestals with extensions.
Wood offering includes all Wood1 species and solid paint colors; inquire regarding other species/colors.

Product No.Product No. List $List $
54 >
40.4 >
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU20
Conference:
Back Panels 72, Flush to Buffet  Wood1 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 18 18  CWAAH.18 1232 CWABH.18 1485
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 30 30  CWAAH.30 1363 CWABH.30 1789
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 36 36  CWAAH.36 1432 CWABH.36 1945
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 45 45  CWAAH.45 1534 CWABH.45 2175
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 54 54  CWAAH.54 1638 CWABH.54 2471
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 60 60  CWAAH.60 1709 CWABH.60 2632
 Back Panel35.5/Wood1: 72 72  CWAAH.72 1842 CWABH.72 2948
 BPGlass 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel35.5/Glass: 18 18  CWDAH.18 1705 CWDBH.18 1961
 Back Panel35.5/Glass: 30 30  CWDAH.30 2305 CWDBH.30 2730
 Back Panel35.5/Glass: 36 36  CWDAH.36 2531 CWDBH.36 3043
 Back Panel35.5/Glass: 45 45  CWDAH.45 2870 CWDBH.45 3510
 Metal 35.5h (72h)  ‡ w 1.2d  Panel Only With Shelf Slot
 Back Panel35.5/Metal: 18 18  CWEAH.18 1597 CWEBH.18 1851
 Back Panel35.5/Metal: 30 30  CWEAH.30 1821 CWEBH.30 2246
 Back Panel35.5/Metal: 36 36  CWEAH.36 1938 CWEBH.36 2450
 Back Panel35.5/Metal: 45 45  CWEAH.45 2112 CWEBH.45 2751
! Notes:
All vertical face panels have horizontal veneers; quartered and rift veneers are recommended.
All panels include mounting hardware; to be used with full-depth tops and pedestals with no extended sides.
Wood offering includes all Wood1 species and solid paint colors; inquire regarding other species/colors.

Product No.Product No. List $List $
54 >
40.4 >
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU21
Conference:
Back Panel Accessories  Accessory Shelves w 9d  Metal Wood1 2-in
 Back Panel/Shelf: 18 18  CNF.18 406 CNG.18 313
 Back Panel/Shelf: 30 30  CNF.30 433 CNG.30 380
 Back Panel/Shelf: 36 36  CNF.36 459 CNG.36 444
 Back Panel/Shelf: 45 45  CNF.45 486 CNG.45 487
 Back Panel/Shelf: 54 54  CNF.54 511 CNG.54 516
 Back Panel/Shelf: 60 60  CNF.60 539 CNG.60 589
 Back Panel/Shelf: 72 72  CNF.72 593 CNG.72 715
 Back Panel/Shelf: 90 90  n/a CNG.90 874
 Back Panel/Shelf: 108 108  n/a CNG.108 1044
! Notes:
Maximum load on Back Panel/Shelves is 10 pounds per linear foot.

Back Panel Cut-Out (wood units only—print required)  Option WPC   833
Back Panel Stand-out Frame (specify dimension—up to 3 inches) Option WPF   995
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU22
Conference:
Tables, Metal Legs  Square w d  Open Kneespace w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 36x36 36 36 CXBFB.36 3882 na
Table/Leg 42x42 42 42 CXBFB.42 4107 na
• Table/Leg 48x48 48 48 CXBFB.48 4444 CXBGB.48 5947
Table/Leg 54x54 54 54 CXBGB.54 6571
• Table/Leg 60x60 60 60 CXBGB.60 7269
 Rectangular (1-section) w d  Open Kneespace w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 60x24 60 24 CXCFB.6024 3558 na
Table/Leg 60x36 60 36 CXCFB.6036 4293 CXCGB.6036 5798
Table/Leg 66x24 66 24 CXCFB.6624 3705 na
Table/Leg 66x36 66 36 CXCFB.6636 4514 CXCGB.6636 6021
Table/Leg 72x24 72 24 CXCFB.7224 3854 na
Table/Leg 72x36 72 36 CXCFB.7236 4737 CXCGB.7236 6242
Table/Leg 78x24 78 24 CXCFB.7824 4001 na
Table/Leg 78x36 78 36 CXCFB.7836 4956 CXCGB.7836 6460
Table/Leg 84x42 84 42 CXCFB.8442 5690 CXCGB.8442 7195
Table/Leg 84x48 84 48 CXCFB.8448 6202 CXCGB.8448 7710
Table/Leg 90x42 90 42 CXCFB.9042 5947 CXCGB.9042 7453
Table/Leg 90x48 90 48 CXCGB.9048 8075
Table/Leg 96x42 96 42 CXCGB.9642 7710
Table/Leg 96x48 96 48 CXCGB.9648 8369
Table/Leg 108x48 108 48 CXCGB.10848 8957
Table/Leg 108x54 108 54 CXCGB.10854 9617
Table/Leg 120x48 120 48 CXCGB.12048 9543
Table/Leg 120x54 120 54 CXCGB.12054 10277
• Table/Leg 120x60 120 60 CXCGB.12060 11011
Rectangular (2-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 132x48 132 48 CXCGB.13248 10724
Table/Leg 132x54 132 54 CXCGB.13254 11532
• Table/Leg 132x60 132 60 CXCGB.13260 12340
Table/Leg 144x48 144 48 CXCGB.14448 11313
Table/Leg 144x54 144 54 CXCGB.14454 12195
Table/Leg 144x60 144 60 CXCGB.14460 13076
! Notes:
Height is 29.5 inches; tops are 2-inches thick.
Prices shown are for Wood1 finishes on tops.
Metal leg finish is MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint.
Plinth finish is MSBN Satin Brushed Nickel (~MBN).
+ Options:
Acrylic Solid Surface tops are available on a project basis; inquire for pricing and ordering information.
Product No.Product No. List $List $
Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Metal Finish
Wood Finish
• Denotes Item is illustrated.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Uffizi June 1, 2021
CU23
Conference:
Tables, Metal Legs (cont.) Rectangular (3-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 156x48 156 48 CXCGB.15648 13155
Table/Leg 156x54 156 54 CXCGB.15654 14109
Table/Leg 156x60 156 60 CXCGB.15660 15064
Table/Leg 168x48 168 48 CXCGB.16848 13764
Table/Leg 168x54 168 54 CXCGB.16854 14796
Table/Leg 168x60 168 60 CXCGB.16860 15822
Table/Leg 180x54 180 54 CXCGB.18054 15479
• Table/Leg 180x60 180 60 CXCGB.18060 16580
Rectangular (4-sections) w d w/ Plinth
Table/Leg 192x54 192 54 CXCGB.19254 18708
Table/Leg 192x60 192 60 CXCGB.19260 19883
Table/Leg 204x54 204 54 CXCGB.20454 19397
Table/Leg 204x60 204 60 CXCGB.20460 20645
Table/Leg 216x54 216 54 CXCGB.21654 20083
Table/Leg 216x60 216 60 CXCGB.21660 21403
Table/Leg 240x54 240 54 CXCGB.24054 21453
• Table/Leg 240x60 240 60 CXCGB.24060 22923
! Notes:
Height is 29.5 inches; tops are 2-inches thick.
Prices shown are for Wood1 finishes on tops.
Metal leg finish is MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint.